
FE-78 Femmes -78 4 min
5nb-validé

50Durée estimée min

2014 Swiss Judo Open Zürich

Zürich 22/23 March 2014

Schweizerischer Judo & Ju-Jitsu Verband

Thalgutzentrum

Tel 031 359 73 73

Fax 031 359 73 74

Email office@sjv.ch
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Name/Nom Grad Ref Points

TALARN Laia
2 Dan

1 Dan

marron

5 Dan

2 Dan

Pool : 1

1

2

3

4

5

1 2 3 4 5

JUDO ESCOLAPIES 
LLURIA

Club

WERNER Jennifer Judo Club 
Wiesbaden 1922 e.V.

BRANSER Marie Judoclub Leipzig

TANGORRE Lucia fiamme oro

BOERS Linda JUDO CLUB 
CORTAILLOD

TalaLAIA91JUDO

WernJenn93Judo

BRANMARI92Judo

TangLuci88fiam

239472
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1  /  123.03.2014 Page


